
FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 

S O L D S l T f L E M l U T FTJBTD 

pnary of transactions fo r week ending June 20, 1928. &gma 

P f c : 

x-6075 
Washington, D.C. 
June 21. l92g. 

a l 
serve 
Bank of 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
a # e l a n d 
flR&ond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
S % Fzancisco 

Total 

Balance l as t 
statement 

June 11. 1928. 
$ 50,323,962.16 

254,499,654.34 
58,152,269.90 
52,526,656.74 
18,641,123.66 
3,711,140.99 

140,974,752.04 
37,227,933.9s 
22,231,925.22 
40,600,329.21 
20 ,<996,202.44 
40.529,917.20 

$741,016,563.88 

Debits 
$ 237,436,692. 

957,739,853, 
222,433,534. 
211^612,217. 
203,257,279. 
25,123,772. 

371,859,181. 
149,756,174. 
52,172,794. 

111,764,221. 
84,649.524. 

142,279,458 

Transit Clearings 
Daily Settlements 

9p*~ 
6*K 
7(K 
03-
59^ 
8 0 ^ 
3 3 x 

77^ 
52^ 
14^ 
27'' 
44*" 

Credits 
$ 239, 

894, 
224, 
223, 
202, 

88, 
408, 

% 
108, 

87, 
J&x 

398,744.96 r 

985,627.02^ 
780,812.97^ 
779,586.68^ 
418,581.33^ 
421,442.30^ 
570,052.96^ 
47^,653.27^ 
722,659.40^ 
385,647-72^ 
214,433.63^" 
275.080.96 

1 Debits 
$ 1,296,000.00-

F.R.Note Clearings 
Credits 

Transfers for Government Account 

Debits 

2,392,100.00^ 
1,561,200.OCX 
2,048,900.00^ 

629,200.00^ 
863,500.00^ 

1,729,300.00^ 
494,500.00^ 
294,600.00-
467,900.00^ 
262,600.00^ 
658,800.00^ 

$ 789,300, 
,437,500. 
,189,000. 
,070,500. 
653,500. 
766,500. 

,159,500, 
146,000. 
610,000. 

418,300 
464.500 

.00/ 

. 0 0 / ' 

. 0 0 ^ 

.00^ 

.OCK" 

. 0 0 / 

. 0 0 ^ 

.00-^ 

.00/" 

.oor"" 

.00 

$ 6,500,000 
42.500,000 
16,000,000 
9,000,000 

12,000,000 
2,000,000 

32,000,000 

Credits 
.00 

0 0 ^ 
.00-
. 0 0 " 
.00^ 
.00-* 
.00-

2,100,000.00^ 
23,500,000.00^ 

2,000,000 
1,000,000 
3,000,000 

.00-

.00-

.00" 

2,000, 
1,600, 
4,200, 
3,600, 
9,200, 
5,000, 
1.300, 
3,200, 

16,300, 

0 0 0 . 0 0 " 
000.00— 
000.00— 
000.00" 
000 .00" 
00CL00*" 
000. 00.-
000.00*— 
000.00 

$2,236,151,335.20/ $2,836,151,335.20 $12,764,600.00/ $12,704,600.00 $132,000,000.00 $132,000,000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 
Bos uon 
NgtYork 

Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 

Withdrawals Deposits 

St.. Xouis 
Mwu^apolis 
PBBbs City-
Dallas 
San Francisco 

61,420,110.52 
3,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

14,000,000.00 

6,400,000.00 
22,200,000.00 

6,000,000.00 
20,000,000.00 
3,406,000.00 
2,479,000.00 

600,000.00 
200,000.00 

Total 
55.124.000.00 16.014.600. 

Balance in fund at 
close of business 
June 20. 1922. 

Wet loss or gain of gold through 

Loss 
Transit Clearings 

Gain 
:Combined clearings and t r a n s f e r s 

Loss Gain 
53,779,320.15 

195,564,747.14 
41,127,354.17 
74.715.026.39 
16.832.725.40 
3,590,216.49 

149,715,223.67 
32,401,912.42 
22,951,250.10 
36,053,255.79 
25,917,411.20 
42,121,809.72 

$ 
62,754,226.62 
3,652,715.73 

14,277,521.50 
5,396,135-12 
3,378,573-42 

$ 1,962,051,99 

12,166,769.65 
5,161,301.74 
3,297,675.50 

36,710,271.63 

2,564,909.36 
27,595,592.52 

$ 2,944,642.01 
25,714,826.62 
20,024,915.73 

5,214,392.26 

5,426,021.50 
80,735.12 

4.546,475.42 
3 

$ 

4,122,369.65 

5,400,675.50 
2,741,071.63 

4,920,609.36 
40,701.292.52 

$135,544,110.52 $ 89,£99.600.00 $ 694,772,053.30 $89,459,172.39 $89,459,172.39 $63,952,012.66 $63.952,012.66 
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